

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

S.A. No. 295 of 2017

(Bhola Prasad & Ors. Vs. Kishore Sao & Ors.)

.....

CORAM: - THE HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE S.N.PATHAK

For the Appellants : Mr. J.J. Sanga, Advocate

11/ 01.12.2022 As prayed, list this case after three weeks.

(Dr. S.N. Pathak, J.)

kunal